
NEBA Final Standings 77 Entries
April -2, 2023 40 Match Play Finalists

Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama
NEBA - CCCI - Long - Qualifying

Cambridge Credit Invitational 45' 26.35ml, 4.5:1, Challenge / Qualifying

Pos Name Pts Pos Name Pts

1 Bill Webb $ 2,000 25  Jim Savasta $ 225
+TOC Entry 26  Stephen  Major $ 225

2 Joey Transue $ 1,250 27  Ditto Fitzpatrick, II $ 225
3 Michael Mirabile $ 800 28  Joe Scianna $ 225
4 RJ Broege $ 650 29  Tyler Hurne $ 210

30  Scott Widmer $ 210
5  Rob Gotterbarn $ 550 31  Jesse Gibson $ 210
6  Mark Bouchard $ 500 32  Ryan Ladlee $ 210
7  Peter  Fox $ 450 33  Jay Johnson $ 205
8  Tony Bennett $ 400 34  Chris Forry $ 205
9  Chris Viale $ 350 35  Darryl Washington $ 205

10  Keith Laing $ 350 36  Dennis Bissonnette $ 205
11  Chris Monroy $ 325 37  Anthony Fusco $ 200
12  Justin Veal $ 325 38  Michael Rock, Jr $ 200
13  John Kirker $ 300 39  Glen  Gauthier $ 200
14  Marc Caruthers $ 300 40  Stone Bouchard $ 200
15  Amanda Broege $ 300
16  Darrell  Guertin $ 300 Winners of a Storm, Roto Grip or 900 Global Ball

17  Matthew Brockett $ 275 Justin Goodspeed (1065) Score
18  Eric Smyth $ 275 Chris Sole Raffle
19  Andrew Hall $ 275
20  Jeremy Hartbarger $ 275
21  Jon Wilbur $ 250 High Game Pots $ 770
22  Frankie Calca $ 250
23  Aaron  Major $ 250 Brackets $ 1155
24  Justin Urbano $ 250

Follow us on Twitter     BowlNEBA.com Join us on Facebook
  Income Disbursements

  Entries 77 @ $150 = Prize Fund (Breakdown Below)

  Re-entries 0 @ = Entries $9,163.00

  Membership (Renewal) * 6 @ $25 = Sponsor $3,500.00

  Membership (New) * 0 @ $25 = 2022 $1/Entry $3,259.00

NEBA $713.00

  Membership (Non) 0 @ $15 = Paid Entries

  Membership (Guest) 0 @ $0 = Lineage

  Fine(s) * 0 @ $10 = General Fund *

  Shirt(s) & Nametags = Prize Fund Invitational ($1/entry)

  Center Donation * 0 @ $50 = Expenses ($9/entry)

  Total Income Total Expenses

$0.00 $693.00

$11,700.00 $19,320.00

$0.00 $1,615.00

$0.00 $150.00

$0.00 $77.00

$150.00

$0.00

$0.00 $150.00

Prize $ Prize $

$11,550.00 $16,635.00

$0.00



Place $ Name Game 1 Place $ Name Game 1

1 $50 Rob Gotterbarn 279 1 $36 Andrew Hall 247

2 $30 Mark Bouchard 258

3 $16 Joey Transue 255 Place $ Name Game 2

1 $36 Joey Transue 279

Place $ Name Game 2

1 $50 Mark Bouchard 268 Place $ Name Game 3

2 $30 Glen Gauthier 265 1 $36 Chris Viale 268

3 $16 Chris Sole 258

Place $ Name Game 4

Place $ Name Game 3 1 $36 RJ Broege 278

1 $50 Jamyson Mathieu 265

2 $30 John Kirker 262 Place $ Name Game 5

3 $16 Joe Scianna 257 1 $36 Matthew Brockett 247

Place $ Name Game 4 Place $ Name Game 6

1 $50 Marc Caruthers 300 1 $36 Stephen Major 241

2 $30 Jeremy Hartbarger 279

3 $16 Jim Savasta 277 Place $ Name Game 7

1 $36 Andrew Hall 267

Place $ Name Game 5

1 $50 Justin Veal 290 Place $ Name Game 8

2 $30 Mark Bouchard 269 1 $36 Bill Webb 257

3 $16 Stone Bouchard 267

Cambridge Credit Counseling Invitational

Qualifying Super Match Play

High Game



Sunday 9 a.m. 64 Entries / 24 GTD Senior / Super Senior / Women

1 . 1221 Mark Bouchard  (SR) 18 Entries / 3 GTD

2 . 1172 Rob Gotterbarn All earned spots via Squad Cut

3 . 1166 Justin T. Veal

4 . 1158 Tony Bennett 1 . 1221 Mark Bouchard  GTD

5 . 1142 Jim Savasta 2 . 1137 Joe Scianna  GTD

6 . 1137 Joe Scianna  (SR) 3 . 1111 Darryl Washiington  GTD

7 . 1135 Joey Transue

8 . 1134 Anthony Fusco

9 . 1132 Glen R. Gauthier

10 . 1129 Justin Urbano Seeded into Super Match Play (13 Bowlers)

11 . 1127 Michael A. Mirabile

12 . 1116 Frankie Calca #1 Jay Johnson 

13 . 1111 Darryl Washington (SR) #2 Dennis Bissonnette 

14 . 1108 Keith Laing #3 Andrew Hall 

15 . 1107 Jeremy Hartbarger #4 Stephen Major

16 . 1107 Stone P. Bouchard #5 Bill Webb

17 . 1104 John Kirker  (SS) #6 Chris Viale

18 . 1102 Jesse Gibson #7 Chris Monroy

19 . 1099 Darrell J. Guertin  (SS) #8 Tom Coco (Did not bowl)

20 . 1098 Scott Widmer #9 Tyler Hurne 

21 . 1095 Aaron P. Major #10 Amanda Broege

22 . 1087 Ryan C. Ladlee #11 Chris Forry 

23 . 1079 Michael Rock, Jr #12 RJ Broege

24 . 1078 Marc M. Caruthers (SR) #13 Adam Zimmerman (Did not bowl)

25 . 1078 Jon Wilbur #14 Tyler Perry  (Did not bowl)

26 . 1074 Eric J. Smyth #15 Peter Fox

27 . 1067 Matthew R. Brockett #16 Shawn "Ditto" Fitzpatrick 

Cambridge Credit Counseling Invitational

NEBA Squad Results 

Callahan's Bowl-O-Rama ~ April -2, 2023

77 Entries ~ 40 Qualifiers

10 Senior Entries ~ 6 Super Seniors ~ 2 Women

Top 16 Point Leaders from 2022



Place + / - Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Total
1 Mark Bouchard SR + 221 258 268 226 200 269 1221
2 Rob Gotterbarn + 172 279 224 224 249 196 1172
3 Justin T. Veal + 166 247 222 201 206 290 1166
4 Tony Bennett + 158 224 233 245 254 202 1158
5 Jim Savasta + 142 216 224 192 277 233 1142
6 Joe Scianna SR + 137 248 193 257 217 222 1137
7 Joey Transue + 135 255 207 210 235 228 1135
8 Anthony Fusco + 134 229 199 250 265 191 1134
9 Glen R. Gauthier + 132 222 265 247 163 235 1132

10 Justin Urbano + 129 196 235 247 244 207 1129
11 Michael A. Mirabile + 127 215 213 199 244 256 1127
12 Frankie Calca + 116 201 179 234 257 245 1116
13 Darryl Washington SR + 111 226 237 169 213 266 1111
14 Keith Laing + 108 211 189 224 227 257 1108
15 Jeremy Hartbarger + 107 225 174 204 279 225 1107
16 Stone P. Bouchard + 107 212 168 212 248 267 1107
17 John Kirker SS + 104 214 215 262 227 186 1104
18 Jesse Gibson + 102 237 249 226 197 193 1102
19 Darrell J. Guertin SS + 99 216 204 238 259 182 1099
20 Scott Widmer + 98 196 213 251 215 223 1098
21 Aaron P. Major + 95 209 200 217 210 259 1095
22 Ryan C. Ladlee + 87 190 174 248 269 206 1087
23 Michael Rock, Jr + 79 226 217 226 214 196 1079
24 Marc M. Caruthers SR + 78 245 192 146 300 195 1078
25 Jon Wilbur + 78 229 193 188 227 241 1078
26 Eric J. Smyth + 74 162 194 247 239 232 1074
27 Matthew R. Brockett + 67 189 213 186 247 232 1067
28 Justin Goodspeed + 65 232 225 216 200 192 1065
29 Zach J. Bienkowski + 60 225 223 214 185 213 1060
30 Steve Blanchet SR + 55 244 203 204 197 207 1055
31 Zac Gentile + 52 177 238 213 248 176 1052
32 Tiler Levesque + 51 236 195 190 203 227 1051
33 Bryan Bourget + 50 192 194 244 236 184 1050
34 Chris Sole SR + 48 185 258 189 225 191 1048
35 Bruce Hall SS + 33 182 199 235 181 236 1033
36 Jon Matunas + 16 200 199 197 211 209 1016
37 Nathaniel J. Clarke + 15 203 233 180 203 196 1015
38 John K. Becker + 14 219 190 210 214 181 1014
39 John Waitt SS + 13 202 199 180 205 227 1013
40 Nathan DeMello + 6 209 188 204 194 211 1006
41 Jamyson Mathieu  0 195 172 265 168 200 1000
42 Randal J. Dunbar - 2 174 211 242 190 181 998
43 Tom Solimine SR - 14 223 195 133 214 221 986
44 Jennifer K. Hocurscak W - 17 214 244 192 147 186 983
45 Chad E. LePage - 37 211 212 180 169 191 963
46 Sean Kilburn - 38 226 192 175 188 181 962
47 Don Frye SR - 50 194 196 189 182 189 950
48 David Thomas - 54 188 182 177 226 173 946

2023 Cambridge Credit Counseling Invitational 

Qualifying
Name



Place Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Position Bonus Pins Total Average

1 #5 Bill Webb 21 - 3 - 0 216 255 217 258 220 191 231 257 420 2265 230.63

2 #20 Joey Transue 18 - 6 - 0 236 279 162 190 222 223 191 199 360 2062 212.75

3 #24 Michael Mirabile 14 - 7 - 0 174 253 214 248 219 205 226 161 280 1980 212.50

4 #11 RJ Broege 15 - 9 - 0 183 167 246 278 175 203 256 170 300 1978 209.75

5 #15 Rob Gotterbarn + 377 - 1 15 - 9 - 0 175 225 215 212 222 209 215 204 300 1977 209.63

6 #14 Mark Bouchard + 376 - 2 16 - 8 - 0 213 243 219 187 203 198 190 203 320 1976 207.00

7 #12 Peter Fox + 364 - 14 15 - 9 - 0 169 192 218 247 184 233 208 213 300 1964 208.00

8 #17 Tony Bennett + 357 - 21 15 - 8 - 1 215 238 219 209 200 190 160 216 310 1957 205.88

9 #6 Chris Viale + 344 - 34 15 - 9 - 0 190 207 268 202 149 231 188 209 300 1944 205.50

10 #27 Keith Laing + 332 - 46 14 - 10 - 0 196 204 234 197 207 189 220 205 280 1932 206.50

11 #7 Chris Monroy + 327 - 51 15 - 9 - 0 200 202 202 189 227 199 213 195 300 1927 203.38

12 #16 Justin Veal + 300 - 78 12 - 12 - 0 212 178 259 227 189 188 190 217 240 1900 207.50

13 #30 John Kirker + 288 - 90 14 - 10 - 0 214 234 215 184 157 188 224 192 280 1888 201.00

14 #37 Marc Caruthers + 280 - 98 12 - 11 - 1 206 237 174 199 174 227 211 202 250 1880 203.75

15 #9 Amanda Broege + 278 - 100 13 - 10 - 1 217 203 209 214 164 222 178 201 270 1878 201.00

16 #32 Darrell Guertin + 275 - 103 14 - 7 - 0 211 183 202 193 223 190 228 165 280 1875 199.38

17 #40 Matthew Brockett + 265 - 113 13 - 10 - 1 191 190 164 158 247 207 237 201 270 1865 199.38

18 #39 Eric Smyth + 260 - 118 14 - 7 - 0 233 187 144 204 217 211 215 169 280 1860 197.50

19 #3 Andrew Hall + 255 - 123 12 - 11 - 1 247 149 182 166 221 190 267 183 250 1855 200.63

20 #28 Jeremy Hartbarger + 224 - 154 11 - 10 - 0 177 244 221 266 156 188 158 194 220 1824 200.50

21 #38 Jon Wilbur + 224 - 154 12 - 12 - 0 166 207 211 211 177 188 203 221 240 1824 198.00

22 #25 Frankie Calca + 215 - 163 11 - 10 - 0 191 228 241 243 165 181 185 161 220 1815 199.38

23 #34 Aaron Major + 177 - 201 11 - 13 - 0 182 176 180 233 193 169 225 199 220 1777 194.63

24 #23 Justin Urbano + 167 - 211 14 - 10 - 0 184 191 232 174 192 177 160 177 280 1767 185.88

25 #18 Jim Savasta + 156 - 222 12 - 12 - 0 163 148 210 223 215 193 171 193 240 1756 189.50

26 #4 Stephen Major + 153 - 225 12 - 12 - 0 144 143 183 214 195 241 203 190 240 1753 189.13

27 #13 Ditto Fitzpatrick, II + 141 - 237 10 - 14 - 0 192 190 152 202 210 204 205 186 200 1741 192.63

28 #19 Joe Scianna + 140 - 238 11 - 13 - 0 195 169 237 231 187 175 169 157 220 1740 190.00

29 #8 Tyler Hurne + 128 - 250 13 - 8 - 0 174 219 188 205 160 193 198 131 260 1728 183.50

30 #33 Scott Widmer + 127 - 251 8 - 12 - 1 151 203 188 242 193 227 168 185 170 1727 194.63

31 #31 Jesse Gibson + 100 - 278 10 - 14 - 0 188 208 165 181 206 151 196 205 200 1700 187.50

32 #35 Ryan Ladlee + 85 - 293 8 - 16 - 0 165 218 172 200 199 179 210 182 160 1685 190.63

33 #1 Jay Johnson + 71 - 307 9 - 15 - 0 214 162 159 174 163 197 222 200 180 1671 186.38

34 #10 Chris Forry + 67 - 311 8 - 16 - 0 168 180 193 225 179 174 189 199 160 1667 188.38

35 #26 Darryl Washington + 55 - 323 9 - 12 - 0 143 222 162 191 240 194 145 178 180 1655 184.38

36 #2 Dennis Bissonnette + 43 - 335 7 - 16 - 1 190 182 175 213 153 211 176 193 150 1643 186.63

37 #21 Anthony Fusco + 38 - 340 9 - 12 - 0 170 215 203 164 162 170 198 176 180 1638 182.25

38 #36 Michael Rock, Jr - 3 - 381 7 - 16 - 1 191 169 178 175 178 160 203 193 150 1597 180.88

39 #22 Glen Gauthier - 17 - 395 6 - 18 - 0 166 200 195 206 144 180 182 190 120 1583 182.88

40 #29 Stone Bouchard - 338 - 716 1 - 20 - 0 151 170 156 163 178 150 154 120 20 1262 155.25

+ 380

+ 378

2023 Cambridge Credit Counseling Invitational Match Play Results

+ / - MP Record

+ 665

+ 462


